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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Semitws.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.
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[tern.

MAGISTRATES' AND WARDENS' COURTS—
continued

VOTE No. 30—continued.
Sa.la.bibs—continued,

Botorua, Tauranga, Taupo, Te Puke, Opotiki, Whakatane,
JKatamata, and Morrinsville—

Magistrate and Warden
Clerk at Rotorua, Registrar ofBirths, &c,and Registrar

of Electors
Cadet
Clerk, and Registrar of Electors, Tauranga

1912-13.

£ £
(J

575

230
65

240

Qisborne, Wairoa, Tolaga Bay, Waipiro Bay, and Port
Awanui—

Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court, and Sheriff'
Clerk (als.o Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, Registrar

of Electors)
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk at Wairoa

600

315
140
65

160
180

Napier, Hastings, Waipauoa, Ormondville, Poraw/ahau, and
Dannevirke—Magistrate, Sheriff, and Registrar Supreme Court

Clerk and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court
2 Clerks: 1 at £220, 1 at £110
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk and Registrar of Electors at Hastings
Clerk
Bailiff
Clerk at Dannevirke
Bailiff
Clerk at Waipawa

600
300
330

85
180
270
125
170
250
140
190

9 New Plymouth, Opunake, and Waitara—
Magistrate (also Registrar Supreme Court)
Clerk, Sheriff, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and

Registrar of Electors
2 Clerks: 1 at £140, 1 at £120
Bailiff and Office-cleaner, and Crierof Supreme Court

575

320
260
170

10 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Patea, Manaia, and JEltham—
Magistrate
Clerk at Hawera, also Registrar of Electors, <fcc.
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk and Registrar of Electors at Stratford
Bailiff
Clerk, Eltham

600
250
75

180
190
140
205 I

11 Wanganui, Waverley, Marion, Bull's, Ohakwne, and Raetihi—Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court...
Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court ...
2 Clerks: 1 at £150, 1 at £130
Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Court
Messenger and Office-cleaner ...
Clerk and Registrar of Electors at Marton and Bull's...

575
320
280
180
120
190

12 Palmerston North, Feilding, Kimbolton, Foxton, Otaki,
Levin, Hunterville, Taihape, and Manqaweka—

Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court
Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court ..
2 Clerks : 1 at £170, 1 at £105
Bailiff
Messenger and Office-cleaner ...
Clerk at Feilding
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Otaki
Clerk at Taihape ...

625
300
275
180
130
230
120
200
160
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