Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

em.	MACISTIDATION AND WADDING CONDE				1912–13.	
	MAGISTRATES' AND WARDENS' COURTS— continued.					
	VOTE No. 30—continued.					
	SALARIES—continued.		*	1	£	£
G	Rotorua, Tauranga, Taupo,		potiki, Whak	atane,		
	Matamata, and Morrinsville—					
	Magistrate and Warden	e Diukh	ha and Dan		575 $^{\perp}$	
	Clerk at Rotorua, Registr of Electors	ar or birtins,	ac., and neg	18trar	200	
	Cadet	•••	•••		230 65	
	Clerk, and Registrar of E	Electors, Tau	ranga		240	
				_	-10	
7	Gisborne, Wairoa, Tolaga Bay, Waipiro Bay, and Port Awanui—					
	Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court, and Sheriff				600	
	Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, Registrar					
	of Electors)	•••			315	
	Clerk	•••	•••		140	
	Cadet	•••	•••		65	
	Bailiff Clerk at Wairoa	***	•••	•••	160	
	Cierk at wairoa		***	•••	180	
8	Napier, Hastings, Waipawa,	Ormondville	e, Porangaha	u, and		
	Dannevirke-		, ,			
	Magistrate, Sheriff, and I			•••.	600	
	Clerk and Deputy Regist		Court		300	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £220, 1 at	£110			330	
	Cadet Bailiff	•••	•••	•••	85	
	Clerk and Registrar of E	lectors at H	a et in ce		180	
	Clerk				$egin{array}{c c} 270 \ 125 \end{array}$	
	Bailiff	•••			170	
	Clerk at Dannevirke	***	•••		250	
	Bailiff	•••			140	
	Clerk at Waipawa	•••	•••	• •,-	190	
9	New Plymouth, Opunake, and Waitara-					
	Magistrate (also Registrar Supreme Court)				575	
	Clerk, Sheriff, Deputy I	Registrar Su	preme Cour	t, and	0.0	
	Registrar of Electors		• •••		3 2 0	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £140, 1 at				260	
	Bailiff and Office-cleaner,	and Criero	f Supreme Co	urt	170	
0	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood	d Patea Ma	maia and Elt	ham_		
.0	Magistrate	u, raica, ma	naca, ana ma		600	
	Clerk at Hawera, also Re	gistrar of E	lectors, &c.		250	
	Cadet	•••	•••		75	
	Bailiff		_ •••	•••	180	
	Clerk and Registrar of E	lectors at St	ratford		190	
	Bailiff		•••		140	
	Clerk, Eltham	•••	•••	•••	205	
1	Wanganui, Waverley, Marton	Rull's Ohe	deune and Ra	etihi-	İ	
-	Magistrate, also Registra				575	
	Clerk, Sheriff, and Deput				320	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £150, 1 at	£130	•		280	
	Bailiff and Crier, Suprem		•••		180	
	Messenger and Office-clea		anton and D	1112	120	
	Clerk and Registrar of E	ectors at M	arton and Bu	п 8	190	
.2	Palmerston North, Feilding, Kimbolton, Foxton, Otaki,					
	Levin, Hunterville, Taihape, and Mangaweka-				-	
	Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court				625	
	Clerk, Sheriff, and Deput		Supreme Cou	ırt	300	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £170, 1 at	£105			275	
	Bailiff Massanger and Office else				180	
	Messenger and Office-cles	aner	***	•••	130	
	Clerk at Feilding Bailiff	•••	•••	•••	230 120	
	Clerk and Bailiff at Otak	·•·	•••		200	